3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-10
08:41:09

2 2018-01-06
14:04:25

3 2017-06-15
04:54:11

BITCOIN
16Qz6kZEzXEhk9xgZKjBR2JHMIMBNVS12]

0.113131600 BTC&
7,146.48 USD

0.11313100 BTC&
7,146.48 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

706d534eblaf2da4afl3dd2 - 0.02420000 BTC

f9fa44720597fab67bb3ffd

ab4h3bcc3c66c4916b18

dc26fé66fad7157faeffeld + 0.02420000 BTC

61bccbbasl5lecs5t92736¢C

b2c49513729fd1f726a4

55f7a809f8c43bbefb0cOl - 0.00927100 BTC

5403f93bad744eaf999cf0

968f7fa7c47fd02f282f
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GQz6kZEzXEhk9xgZKjBR2JHm9MBNVS12j
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/706d534eb1af2da4f13dd2f9fa44720597fa67bb3ffda64b3bcc3c66c4916b18
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/706d534eb1af2da4f13dd2f9fa44720597fa67bb3ffda64b3bcc3c66c4916b18
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/706d534eb1af2da4f13dd2f9fa44720597fa67bb3ffda64b3bcc3c66c4916b18
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc26f66fad7157faeffe1061bcc64a4151ec5f92736cb2c49513729fd1f726a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc26f66fad7157faeffe1061bcc64a4151ec5f92736cb2c49513729fd1f726a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc26f66fad7157faeffe1061bcc64a4151ec5f92736cb2c49513729fd1f726a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55f7a809f8c43bbefb0c015403f93bad744eaf999cf0968f7fa7c47fd02f282f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55f7a809f8c43bbefb0c015403f93bad744eaf999cf0968f7fa7c47fd02f282f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55f7a809f8c43bbefb0c015403f93bad744eaf999cf0968f7fa7c47fd02f282f

Date & time

2017-06-13
22:45:53

2017-06-07
04:19:45

2017-06-07
02:25:13

2017-06-02
08:41:26

2017-06-01
18:24:21

Transaction Id

e3c205df474b00BO8595dc?

b41799e2668537aae807ef

d52ae500acc9b8042¢c76

3ab3as904cedeessSbh22d7a

a04212d7eb380a2334617d

1287a42a279bff8786f7

3f1b8df38952bde894db%7

abbaca96bcbedba56ad285

1268306ae731b%ab3b05

eee4hbeelB42ac23021c?4

cfdasdea73e32b087260bf

1d94f9bcdebf55bc2175

a73a2fd3871ebada7dc3e?

396771cb6ffe2a452d1el73

136e7920dd8de%aas54dl

Amount

+ 0.00927100

0.03726000

0.03726000

+

0.04240000

0.04240000

+

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3c205df474b0008595dc7b41799e2668537aae807efd52ae500acc9b8042c76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3c205df474b0008595dc7b41799e2668537aae807efd52ae500acc9b8042c76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3c205df474b0008595dc7b41799e2668537aae807efd52ae500acc9b8042c76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ab3a5904cedee55b22d7aa04212d7eb380a2334617d1287a42a279bff8786f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ab3a5904cedee55b22d7aa04212d7eb380a2334617d1287a42a279bff8786f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ab3a5904cedee55b22d7aa04212d7eb380a2334617d1287a42a279bff8786f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f1b8df38952bde894db97a66aca96bc6ed6a56ad2851268306ae731b9ab3b05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f1b8df38952bde894db97a66aca96bc6ed6a56ad2851268306ae731b9ab3b05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f1b8df38952bde894db97a66aca96bc6ed6a56ad2851268306ae731b9ab3b05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eee4b6ee0042ac23021c94cfda5dea73e32b087260bf1d94f9bcdebf55bc2175
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eee4b6ee0042ac23021c94cfda5dea73e32b087260bf1d94f9bcdebf55bc2175
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eee4b6ee0042ac23021c94cfda5dea73e32b087260bf1d94f9bcdebf55bc2175
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a73a2fd3871e6ada7dc3e9396771c6ffe2a452d1e173136e7920dd8de9aa54d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a73a2fd3871e6ada7dc3e9396771c6ffe2a452d1e173136e7920dd8de9aa54d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a73a2fd3871e6ada7dc3e9396771c6ffe2a452d1e173136e7920dd8de9aa54d1

